KreiskonigsschieRen 2017

Kreiskonig
1. Ritter
2. Ritter

Name

Dieter RoRmann
Claus Sietz

Frank Martens
Rolf Kréger

Dieter Ewers
Jirgen Weber
Stephan Krause
Udo Bartelmann
Sebastian Letsch
Roland Soltau
Manfred Grabowski
Thomas Looft

Fritz Braunschweig
Ginter Feddern
Leonhard Blasing
Hans-Martin Tappenbeck
Jorg Becker
Reinhard Ramcke
Klaus Stadtner
Mario Wagner
Siegbert Sobotke
Hans-Hermann Schmidt
Rudiger Schubert
Dieter Mewes
Carsten Bonde
Hans-Heinrich Wagner
Jorg Schoning
Horst Kosbab
Roland Wilde
Hans-Walter Horn
Frank Regolin
Lothar Rabke
Gerhard Walter
Bernd Horn

Klaus Krall

Verein
Ahrensburger SchG
Ahrensburger SchG
Ahrensburger SchG
SchV Brunsbek
Ahrensburger SchG
SchV Trittau

SchV Klein Wesenberg
SchV Brunsbek

SchV Bargteheide
Sulfelder SchG
Ahrensburger SchG
Ahrensburger SchG
SchV Sprenge

SchV Sprenge

SchV Klein Wesenberg
Silfelder SchG

SchV Sprenge
Silfelder SchG
Ahrensburger SchG
SchV Brunsbek
Ahrensburger SchG
SchV Klein Wesenberg
Silfelder SchG

BSchG Bad Oldesloe
SchV Bargteheide
SchV Brunsbek

SchV Sprenge

SpSch Tremsbuittel
Ahrensburger SchG
SchV Klein Wesenberg
SchV Klein Wesenberg
SchV Klein Wesenberg
Silfelder SchG

SchV Klein Wesenberg
SchV Trittau

Teiler
14
35/43
35/79
36
40
45
48
51/90
51/137
60
61
63 /68
63/135
63 /201
72
74
77
80 /87
80/132
80/ 161
91
91
94
98
101
103
133
137
151
166
186
191
226
227
264




KreiskonigsschieRen 2017

Kreiskonigin
1. Hofdame
2. Hofdame

Name

Regina Hahn
Annette Weber
Andrea Schnackel
Jasmin Hofer
Bettina Schubert
Ingrid Wempen
Birgit Roden

Jenny Letsch

Elke Stirwoldt

Eva Hofner

Anette Kruse
Michaela Schiiler
Brigitte Tappenbeck
Sandra Wilken
Karola Ewers

Ute Spieler
Melanie Schnauer
Margret Jackson
Gerda Schmiegel
Claudia Krall
Christiane Muhlberger
Sarah Rajemison
Marita Stadtner

Verein

Siilfelder SchG
SchV Trittau

SchV Sprenge

SchV Trittau

Sulfelder SchG

SchV Sprenge

SchV Redderschmiede
SchV Bargteheide
Sulfelder SchG

SchV Redderschmiede
Ahrensburger SchG
SchV Klein Wesenberg
Sulfelder SchG

SchV Trittau
Ahrensburger SchG
BSchG Bad Oldesloe
BSchG Bad Oldesloe
SchV Trittau

SchV Trittau

SchV Trittau
Ahrensburger SchG
SpSch Tremsbuittel
Ahrensburger SchG

Teiler
35
37
38
41
47
55
59
60 /69
60/93
63
67
78
87
94
102
106
111
140
141
153
169
236
252




